30/05/2018 11:08:02

theasa @

fMﬂ }‘"

Scottish
Swimming

HOFHD SRR
A WAL

Derventio eXcel 2"4 LC Open Meet
Sheffield 25t - 27t May 2018

Date Meet Venue
Archie Evans Corby 1117232
Male/Female 50 Freestyle
1 26/05/2018 DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet Sheffield
Male/Female 100 Freestyle
1 27/05/2018 DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet Sheffield
Male/Female 50 Butterfly
1 27/05/2018 DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet Sheffield
Male/Female 50 Backstroke
1 26/05/2018 DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet Sheffield
Male/Female 100 Backstroke
1 27/05/2018 DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet Sheffield
Male/Female 200 Backstroke
1 26/05/2018 DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet Sheffield
David Gillespie Corby 954709
Male/Female 50 Freestyle
1 26/05/2018 DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet Sheffield
Male/Female 100 Freestyle
1 27/05/2018 DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet Sheffield
Male/Female 50 Butterfly
1 27/05/2018 DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet Sheffield
Male/Female 100 Butterfly
1 27/05/2018 DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet Sheffield
Joshua Hey Corby 1129446
Male/Female 100 Freestyle
1 27/05/2018 DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet Sheffield
Male/Female 200 Freestyle
1 26/05/2018 DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet Sheffield
Louis Mitchell Corby 855315
Male/Female 50 Freestyle
1 26/05/2018 DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet Sheffield
Male/Female 100 Freestyle
1 27/05/2018 DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet Sheffield
Male/Female 50 Butterfly
1 27/05/2018 DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet Sheffield
Male/Female 100 Butterfly
1 27/05/2018 DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet Sheffield
Caleb O'Brien Corby 1311890

SPORTSYSTEMS Club Rankings Rev 5.2

—

BRITISH

SWIMMING

Level

Page

Time

00:26.13

00:56.73

00:28.34

00:30.07

01:03.50

02:19.46

00:26.29

00:57.50

00:27.20

01:02.08

00:58.35

02:07.98

00:25.37

00:55.07

00:26.92

01:00.44

1

/



30/05/2018 11:08:02 Page 2

S

ﬁ£§a @}

HOFID CYRRU

fW;ﬂ';éf"'/&.é W WALES

Scottish FBRITISH
Swimming SWIMMING

Derventio eXcel 2"4 LC Open Meet
Sheffield 25t - 27t May 2018

Date Meet Venue Level Time
Caleb O'Brien Corby 1311890
Male/Female 50 Breaststroke
1 27/05/2018 DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet Sheffield 1 00:32.01

Male/Female 100 Breaststroke

1 26/05/2018 DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet Sheffield 1 01:13.32
Miles Starbuck Corby 1298502

Male/Female 50 Freestyle

1 26/05/2018 DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet Sheffield 1 00:33.21

Male/Female 50 Backstroke

1 26/05/2018 DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet Sheffield 1 00:39.99
Robert Taylor Corby 1137449

Male/Female 400 Freestyle

1 27/05/2018 DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet Sheffield 1 04:59.70

Male/Female 1500 Freestyle
1 25/05/2018 DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet Sheffield 1 19:57.48

Male/Female 200 Breaststroke

1 27/05/2018 DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet Sheffield 1 03:04.13
Nyah Cotton Corby 1192432

Male/Female 50 Backstroke

1 27/05/2018 DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet Sheffield 1 00:39.18
Libby Evans Corby 1117231

Male/Female 50 Freestyle

1 27/05/2018 DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet Sheffield 1 00:29.88

Male/Female 100 Freestyle
1 26/05/2018 DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet Sheffield 1 01:05.14

Male/Female 50 Backstroke

1 27/05/2018 DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet Sheffield 1 00:34.98

Male/Female 100 Backstroke

1 26/05/2018 DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet Sheffield 1 01:15.63
Macy Munton Corby 1352282

Male/Female 50 Breaststroke

1 26/05/2018 DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet Sheffield 1 00:39.85
Kathryn Wilson Corby 874593

Male/Female 100 Butterfly

1 26/05/2018 DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet Sheffield 1 01:10.35

Male/Female 200 Butterfly
1 27/05/2018 DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet Sheffield 1 02:40.11

SPORTSYSTEMS Club Rankings Rev 5.2



