30/05/2018 11:08:02 Page 1 / 2









Derventio eXcel 2nd LC Open Meet Sheffield 25th – 27th May 2018

	Date	Meet		Venue	Level	Time
Archie Evans		Corby	1117232			
	Male/Female 50 Freestyle		-			
	1 26/05/2018	DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet	S	heffield	1	00:26.13
	Male/Female 100 Freestyle	•				
	1 27/05/2018	DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet	S	heffield	1	00:56.73
	Male/Female 50 Butterfly					
	1 27/05/2018	DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet	S	heffield	1	00:28.34
	Male/Female 50 Backstrok	re .				
	1 26/05/2018	DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet	S	heffield	1	00:30.07
	Male/Female 100 Backstroke					
	1 27/05/2018	DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet	S	heffield	1	01:03.50
	Male/Female 200 Backstro					
	1 26/05/2018	DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet	S	heffield	1	02:19.46
David Gillespie		Corby	954709			
	Male/Female 50 Freestyle					
	1 26/05/2018	DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet	S	heffield	1	00:26.29
	Male/Female 100 Freestyle					
	1 27/05/2018	DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet	S	heffield	1	00:57.50
	Male/Female 50 Butterfly					
	1 27/05/2018	DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet	S	heffield	1	00:27.20
	Male/Female 100 Butterfly		•			04.00.00
	1 27/05/2018	DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet		heffield	1	01:02.08
Joshua Hey		Corby	1129446			
	Male/Female 100 Freestyle 1 27/05/2018	DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet	c	heffield	1	00:58.35
			3	Helliciu	1	00.36.33
	Male/Female 200 Freestyle 1 26/05/2018	DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet	ç	heffield	1	02:07.98
Lauia		DA Zilu Long Course Open Meet			1	02.07.90
Louis Mitchell Male/Female 50 Freestyle		Corby	855315			
	1 26/05/2018	DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet	S	heffield	1	00:25.37
	Male/Female 100 Freestyle					
	1 27/05/2018	DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet	S	heffield	1	00:55.07
	Male/Female 50 Butterfly	- '				
	1 27/05/2018	DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet	S	heffield	1	00:26.92
	Male/Female 100 Butterfly	,				
	1 27/05/2018	DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet	S	heffield	1	01:00.44
Caleb O'Brien		Corby	1311890			

30/05/2018 11:08:02 Page 2 / 2









Derventio eXcel 2nd LC Open Meet Sheffield 25th – 27th May 2018

	Date	Meet		Venue	Level	Time
Caleb O'Brien		Corby	1311890			
	Male/Female 50 Breaststr	roke				
	1 27/05/2018	DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet	Sheff	ield	1	00:32.01
	Male/Female 100 Breasts	troke				
	1 26/05/2018	DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet	Sheff	ield	1	01:13.32
Miles Starbuck		Corby	1298502			
	Male/Female 50 Freestyle					
	1 26/05/2018	DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet	Sheff	ield	1	00:33.21
	Male/Female 50 Backstro	ke				
	1 26/05/2018	DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet	Sheff	ield	1	00:39.99
Rober	t Taylor		Corby	1137449		
	Male/Female 400 Freesty					
	1 27/05/2018	DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet	Sheff	ield	1	04:59.70
	Male/Female 1500 Freest	=				
	1 25/05/2018	DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet	Sheff	ield	1	19:57.48
	Male/Female 200 Breasts					
	1 27/05/2018	DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet	Sheff	ield	1	03:04.13
Nyah Cotton		Corby	1192432			
	Male/Female 50 Backstro		O. "	* 11		00.00.40
	1 27/05/2018	DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet	Sheff		1	00:39.18
Libby Evans		Corby	1117231			
	Male/Female 50 Freestyle 1 27/05/2018		Sheff	iold	1	00:29.88
		DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet	Sileii	leiu	1	00.29.00
	Male/Female 100 Freesty 1 26/05/2018		Sheff	iold	1	01:05 14
		DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet .	Sileili	leiu	1	01:05.14
	Male/Female 50 Backstro 1 27/05/2018	DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet	Sheff	iold	1	00:34.98
			Sileii	iciu	1	00.34.90
	Male/Female 100 Backstr 1 26/05/2018	DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet	Sheff	iold	1	01:15.63
		DA 2110 Long Course Open Meet			1	01.13.03
Macy Munton Male/Female 50 Breaststroke		Corby	1352282			
	1 26/05/2018	DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet	Sheff	ield	1	00:39.85
Kath∽		2.7 End Long Course Open Moot		874593	-	00.00.00
Kathryn Wilson Male/Female 100 Butterfly		Corby	014030			
	1 26/05/2018	DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet	Sheff	ïeld	1	01:10.35
	Male/Female 200 Butterfly					
	1 27/05/2018	DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet	Sheff	ïeld	1	02:40.11
	2.,00,2020		Short		-	